St. Andrew's Catholic Cemetery
P.O. Box 10400
Thunder Bay, ON P7B 6T8
Tel. (807)343-9289 Fax: (807)343-4752
TARIFF OF RATES DATED March 1, 2021

#R126715705
INTERMENT RIGHTS INTER/BURIAL RIGHT PERP. 40% COST HST
REGULAR/MILITARY 4'X 10" $ 62920 $ 41947 $ 104867 $ 136.33 $
CHILD 2'X 5 $ 22567 $ 15044 $ 37611 § 4889 $
CREMATION LOT 25X 3 $ 31858 $§ 21239 $ 53097 $ 69.03 $
INTERMENT/ENTOMBMENT FEES (OPENING AND CLOSING): COST HST
ADULT $ 88496 $ 115.04 $
CHILD UP TO 60" SHELL $ 309.73 $ 4027 $
STILLBORN $ 22124 $ 2876 $
MAUSOLEUM CRYPT $ 44248 $§ 5752 $
MAUSOLEUM PRIVATE MAUSOLEUM $ 35398 $ 46.02 $
CREMAINS $ 39823 $ 5177 §
CREMAINS - (IN CONJ. WITH ADULT/CHILD TRAD. INTER.) $ 22124 $ 2876 $
NICHE $ 21239 $ 2761 $
MONUMENT AND MARKER FOUNDATIONS: COST HST
STAKE AND DIG FOR ALL MONUMENTS AND MARKERS $ 13451 $ 1749 $
CARE AND MAINTENANCE FOR MARKERS & MONUMENTS: COST HST
FLAT MARKER OVER 172 SQ. INCHES $ 50.00 $ 6.50 $
MONUMENTS UP TO 4' HEIGHT OR WIDTH INCLUDING BASE $ 100.00 $ 13.00 $
MONUMENTS OVER 4' HEIGHT OR WIDTH INCLUDING BASE $ 200.00 $ 26.00 $
EXTRA CHARGES: COST HST
FUNERALS ARRIVING AFTER 3:30 P.M. WEEKDAYS & 11: AAM SATURDAY;

& FOR EACH ADDITIONAL 15 MINUTES: $ 168.14 $ 2186 $
SATURDAY & EASTER MONDAY FUNERALS ARRIVING BY 11 A.M. $ 566.37 $ 7363 $
SATURDAY & EASTER MONDAY CREMATION FUNERAL BY 11 A.M. $ 29646 $ 3854 $
PRIVATE MAUSOLEUM CASKET TRAY $ 10000 $ 13.00 $
TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP-RESALE $ 10000 $ 13.00 $
ISSUE OF NEW INTERMENT RIGHTS CERTIFICATE $ 3000 $ 390 $
FLOWER GARDEN COST HST
SHRUB REMOVAL (2 shrubs) $ 15487 $ 2013 $
FLOWER BORDER REMOVAL $ 4425 $ 575 $
DISINTERMENT FEES: COST HST
ADULT WITHIN LOT/PLOT $ 28318 $ 368.14 $
ADULT WITHIN PRIVATE MAUSOLEUM $ 42036 $ 5464 $
CHILD UNDER 60" SHELL TO LOT/PLOT $ 75222 $ 9778 $
CREMAINS WITHIN LOT/PLOT $ 500.00 $ 65.00 $
CREMAINS WITHIN NICHE $ 21239 $ 2761 $

*Reinterment within St. Andrew's Cemetery/Add Applicable Interment Fee to the Disinterment Fee

MAUSOLEUM SHUTTER FRONT SUPPLIES
BRONZE LETTERING: $6.50 - 8.00 per letter plus HST
BRONZE NICHE PLAQUE: $800.00 - $950.00 plus HST
BRONZE EMBLEMS FOR NICHES: up to $400.00 plus HST

COLOURED PORCELAIN PICTURES COMPLETE WITH BRONZE FRAME: $350.00 - $700.00 plus HST

ADORE EMBLEMS: $150.00 - $450.00 each plus HST
INSTALLATION OF BRONZE NICHE PLAQUES
INSTALLATION OF BRONZE MEMORIAL LETTERS & EMBLEMS

DEPOSIT FEE FOR LOST SECURITY CARD / ENTRAPASS KEY FOB

$
$

$

30.08 $
4425 $

885 §

*** ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME ***

3.92
5.75
1.15

TOTAL
1,185.00
425.00
600.00

TOTAL
1,000.00
350.00
250.00
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250.00
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TOTAL
152.00

TOTAL
56.50
113.00
226.00
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190.00
640.00
335.00
113.00
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33.90

TOTAL
175.00
50.00

TOTAL
3,200.00
475.00
850.00
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240.00

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer's increase
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